GOFORWARD

Van:

GoForward

Putstraat 12b

5142 RL Waalwijk
hello@goforward-it.nl

Aan:

Pure Skin by Myrthe
Fazant 45

5161 SB Sprang-Capelle
http://pureskinbymyrthe.nl
info@pureskinbymyrthe.nl

Uur / Omschrijving

Aantal
1 Website op maat
pureskinbymyrthe.nl
1 Premium SEO-pakket

SEO t.b.v. pureskinbymyrthe.nl

Factuur nummer
Factuur datum
Vervaldatum

Te betalen

Tarief / Prijs

€695,00

€450,00

Subtotaal
21% Btw

Te betalen

Factuur

6012659
23/06/2019
07/07/2019

€1.385,45

Subtotaal

€695,00

€450,00

€1.145,00
€240,45

€1.385,45

We Create Digital Business Solutions. | hello@goforward-it.nl | 06 51381541
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